
SCOTT MS

Last Name First Name Course/Subject Extension Email
Merritt Andrew Principal -3310 ajmerritt@hammond.k12.in.us
Dillon Anyahlyn Assistant Principal -3311 aadillon@hamonnond.k12.in.us

tbd Dean of Students -3312

Abulhassan, Tamim Tamin Counselor 3332 tyabulhassan@hammond.k12.in.us

Arroyo Kimberly
Special Education 
Case Manager 3381 kearroyo@hammond.k12.in.us

Blackman Sheilonda Head Custodian 3350 custodian33@hammond.k12.in.us

Camel Sarah School Psychologist -3380 sbcamel@hammond.k12.in.us

Carlson Meghan Speech Pathologist -3384 mkcarlson@hammond.k12.in.us

Esparza Jasmine

SEI - Suspension 
Expulsion 
Interventionist -3361

jaesparza@hammond.k12.in.us

Gazzillo Ariana School Social Worker -3385 algazzillo@hammond.k12.in.us

Guerrero Jacqueline Counselor -3331 jrguerrero@hammond.k12.in.us

Hardy Tracey Registrar -3330 tdhardy@hammond.k12.in.us



Hartz Nathan Counselor -3309 nahartz@hammond.k12.in.us

Lawrence Eva Nurse -3305 emlawrence@hammond.k12.in.us

Mahmet, Laurie Laurie Media Specialist -3360 emlawrence@hammond.k12.in.us

Hurley Deb
Media 
Paraprofessional -3362 dlhurley@hammond.k12.in.us

Ogunti Paulette Bookkeeper -3304 pmogunti@hammond.k12.in.us

Robinson Shalonda Office Manager -3301 scrobinson@hammond.k12.in.us

Smith Anamarie Cafeteria Manager -3355 fsmanager33@hammond.k12.in.us

Trottier Thomas Instructional Coach 3455/3436 tntrottier@hammond.k12.in.us

Wooding Julian ABR teacher -3451 jrwooding@hammond.k12.in.us

Zurita Jovita Secretary -3300 jozurita@hammond.k12.in.us

Teachers 

Allen Eric Certified Teacher -3446 ehallen@hammond.k12.in.us

Beckham Leslie Certified Teacher -3454 lrbeckham@hammond.k12.in.us

Bell John EP Teacher -3443 jdbell@hammond.k12.in.us

Bomba Jamie Certified Teacher -3470 jlbomba@hammond.k12.in.us

Britt Joseph Certified Teacher -3371 jdbritt@hammond.k12.in.us

Buckley Pamela Certified Teacher -3459 psbuckley@hammond.k12.in.us



Cicillian Ashley Certified Teacher -3457 alcicillian@hammond.k12.in.us

Cook Ebony EP Teacher -3450 eycook@hammond.k12.in.us

Davis Joshua Certified Teacher -3471 jsdavis@hammond.k12.in.us

Devine Tina Certified Teacher -3440 cmdevine@hammond.k12.in.us

Dunbar-Parkinson Allison -3431 aedunbar@hammond.k12.in.us

Evanich Lori Certified Teacher -3439 lmevanich@hammond.k12.in.us

Fenne Alec Certified Teacher -3472 asfenne@hammond.k12.in.us

Golden Montana Certified Teacher -3481 mjgolden@hammond.k12.in.us

Gray Leontae EP Teacher -3467 lkgray@hammond.k12.in.us

Harris Lauren Certified Teacher -3449 lnharris@hammond.k12.in.us

Haywood-Johnson Alicia Certified Teacher -3465 adhaywood@hammond.k12.in.us

Hebble Sara Certified Teacher -3438 srhebble@hammond.k12.in.us

Johnson Shanita EP Teacher -3422 camartinez@hammond.k12.in.us

Lopez Juan EP Teacher -3477 jclopez@hammond.k12.in.us

Lyles Roz Long Term Sub -3441 rclyles@hammond.k12.in.us

MacCartney Alyssa Certified Teacher -3489 almaccartney@hammond.k12.in.us

Maciel Teresa Certified Teacher -3433 tomaciel@hammond.k12.in.us

Martinez Kimberly Certified Teacher -3445 kdmartinez2@hammond.k12.in.us



McDuffie Katera -3428 klmcduffie@hammond.k12.in.us

Mendoza Alexis EP Teacher -3444 acmendoza@hammond.k12.in.us

Mosley Jakira Long Term Sub -3430 jjmosley@hammond.k12.in.us

Nestich Stephen Certified Teacher -3462 srnestich@hammond.k12.in.us

Nohos Amy Certified Teacher -3453 acnohos@hammond.k12.in.us

Odom Brandi Certified Teacher -3423 baodom@hammond.k12.in.us

Paskis William Certified Teacher -3458 wmpaskis@hammond.k12.in.us

Province-Garza Kathry Certified Teacher -3464 kjprovince@hammond.k12.in.us

Puplava Theresa Certified Teacher -3474 tdpuplava@hammond.k12.in.us

Rogers Jayla Long Term Sub -3469 jsrogers@hammond.k12.in.us

Santos Michael -3480 masantos2@hammond.k12.in.us

Silvas Davis Certified Teacher -3473 dasilvas@hammond.k12.in.us

Smith Kari Certified Teacher -3475 klsmith@hammond.k12.in.us

Turner Ann Long term Sub -3436 amturner@hammond.k12.in.us

Wolfe Erica Long term Sub -3479 elwolfe@hammond.k12.in.us

Wooding Julian Certified Teacher -3468 klsmith@hammond.k12.in.us


